PRO
E
TIM
RO
P
TIM
E
RO

  OPERATION:
Note:- Design &  specifications may  change due to our continuous developmental efforts.
How To Order EFR?
Series
A-10 -100%
B-50 -100%
CR96-1: 2 C/O
CR96-1C: 1C/O
CR96-1D: DC Relays
Current Range
10s-upto-10 secs.
30s-  "-30 secs.
60s-  "-60 secs.
Time Range
S - Screw type terminals
Terminals
1-110V AC
2-230V AC
3-380V AC
4-415V AC
5-12 V DC
6-24V DC
Supply
Ordering Pattern-
- - - - -EFR96-1 S C 30S 5
-
Source:
110V AC
380V AC
415V AC
230V AC
12V DC
24V DC
Caution: Do not use
Equipment without
Front Cover
(Acrylic Shroud)
MODEL : CR96-1
Reinforced
Insulation